2023 Offline Donation Form

This form must be completed for single donations to multiple participating nonprofits. It should not be entered by the nonprofit. See back for instructions.



*Donor/Business Name (Required):		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
*Email (Required):	P	hone: ()

If donor email is not provided, then leave that field blank. Complete the transaction, then generate a receipt by resending to your personal email and then mailing a hard copy of the receipt to the donor. Donors who provide an email address will receive their tax receipt electronically from Fremont Area Big Give.

Archbishop Bergan Catholic School	\$ Dodge County Sports Complex	\$
Arlington Community Foundation	\$ Dreamweaver Foundation	\$
Arlington Education Foundation	\$ Duet Foundation (formerly ENCOR)	\$
Arlington Youth Sports	\$ FEVR Rail to Trail Foundation	\$
Aspire for Greatness	\$ Fremont Area Alzheimer's Foundation	\$
Autism Center of Nebraska	\$ Fremont Area Art Association	\$
Banisters Leadership Academy	\$ Fremont Area Chamber Foundation	\$
Blue Nebraska	\$ Fremont Area CrimeStoppers	\$
Boy Scouts, Mid-America Council	\$ Fremont Area Habitat for Humanity	\$
Calvin Crest Camp & Conference Center	\$ Fremont Area Marine Corps League	\$
Camp Fontanelle	\$ Fremont Area United Way	\$
Camp Rivercrest	\$ Fremont Area Veteran's Coalition	\$
Care Corps' LifeHouse	\$ Fremont Avenue of Flags	\$
CASA of the Midlands	\$ Fremont Civil Air Patrol	\$
Catz Angels CARE, LLC	\$ Fremont Family YMCA	\$
Cedar Bluffs Education Foundation	\$ Fremont Health Foundation	\$
Combined Health Agencies Drive (CHAD)	\$ Fremont Opera House	\$
Covered Waters	\$ Fremont Public School Foundation	\$
Dodge County 4-H Foundation	\$ Fremont Public Schools Teammates Mentoring Program	\$
Dodge County Fair Foundation	\$ Fremont Rural Fire Department	\$
Dodge County Head Start	\$ Friends of Keene Memorial Library	\$
Dodge County Historical Society/Louis E. May Museum	\$ Friends of the Fremont Area Parks	\$
Dodge County Humane Society	\$ FurEver Home, Inc.	\$

Girl Scouts Spirit of Nebraska	\$ North Bend VFW Post #8223	\$
Grand Passage Sportsmen Fund	\$ Northeast Nebr. Community Action Partnership (NENCAP)	\$
Greater Fremont Development Foundation	\$ Old Poor Farm	\$
Hooper Area Community Foundation	\$ Rebuilding Together Platte Valley East	\$
John C. Fremont Days	\$ Ridge Cemetery Association	\$
Keep Fremont Beautiful	\$ Roots To Wings	\$
Kim Koski Memorial Parks & Recreation Fund	\$ Royal Family Kids Camp	\$
Life Choices	\$ Schilke-Novak Kids Sports Trust	\$
Lutheran Family Services of Nebraska	\$ Scribner Area Foundation	\$
MainStreet of Fremont	\$ Teammates of Logan View	\$
Masonic Eastern Star Home for Children	\$ The Bridge	\$
Midland University	\$ The Digg Site	\$
Mosaic	\$ The Salvation Army	\$
Nebraska Mediation Center	\$ Trinity Lutheran School	\$
North Bend Area Community Foundation	\$ Uniquely Yours Stability Support	\$
North Bend Central Booster Club	\$ Univ. Of NE Foundation/Kelli Stabbe Beers Pancreatic Cancer Research Fund	\$
North Bend Central Foundation	\$ Wildlife Rescue Team, Inc.	\$
North Bend Library Foundation	\$ Wishing Wheels	\$
North Bend Arboretum	\$	

Total Donation Amount:

\$____

Special Instructions (memorial gifts, program designations, etc.): _____

Payment Details:

- **Checks** for one nonprofit can be made payable to, and entered by, the receiving nonprofit. The check can be deposited into the receiving nonprofit's bank account, **it DOES NOT need to be brought to the FACF.**
- Checks or cash for <u>multiple organizations</u> should be written to "Fremont Area Big Give" and delivered to the Fremont Area Community Foundation for entry along with this offline donation form:

ALL CHECKS AND CASH MUST BE DELIVERED TO THE FREMONT AREA COMMUNITY FOUNDATION STAFF:

By 5:00 p.m. May 9th at the FACF Office, 1005 E. 23rd St., Suite #2 – eligible for prizes Checks/cash delivered to FACF offices May 10th – not eligible for prizes